03MAR25 PRICE REPORT

Am'l'/MA3 24.10.0

12:42:15(EST) REPORTING DATE: O03MAR25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O03MAR25
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 5/6/2/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 6
$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 5 12.20

2nd 6

3rd 2

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/6 32.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00. PAYS
5/6/2 85.70

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
S/6/z/4 172.60

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
16.30

$0.50 PAYS
42.85

$0.10 PAYS
17.26

Show

3.20
2.40
5.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

HSfIJIDBONO
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O3MAR25 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 24.10.0

13:15:09 (EST) REPORTING DATE: O03MAR25

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL O03MAR25

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 2/9/5/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 2 3.00 2.40 2.20

2nd 9 3.80 3.20

3rd 5 2.80

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
2/9 11.20 5.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
2/9/5 14.20 7.10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
2/9/5/8 28.70 2.87

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

5/2 39.80 19.90

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



03MAR25
13:43:10 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 9

3rd 7

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/9/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/9/7/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/3

LAUREL O03MAR25

Win

$2.00 PAYS
6.60

$1.00 PAYS
16.20

$1.00 PAYS
56.20

$2.00 PAYS
B.40

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

03MAR25

(US Dollars)
Place

2.40
2.60

$1.00 PAYS
3.30

$0.50 PAYS
8.10

$0.10 PAYS
5.62

$1.00 PAYS
4.20

Show

2.40
2.20
2.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



03MAR25
14:16:53 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL O03MAR25
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 12
2nd 8
3rd 1
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/8/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/8/1/3
Daily Double
OFFICIAL

3/12

12/8/1/3
:2,6,13

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

03MAR25
(US Dollars)
Win Place
5.40 4.80
10.60
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
42.60 21.30
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
131.60 65.80
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
549.20 54,92
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
14.00 7.00

Show

3.00
4.00
4.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



03MAR25 PRI
14:43:10 (EST) REPORTING
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM LAUREL O03MAR25
RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 1/5/4/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd 5
3rd 4
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/5/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/5/4/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/1

CE REPORT
DATE:

ITY

Win

$2.00 PAYS
33.60

$1.00 PAYS
53.70

$1.00 PAYS
201.10

$2.00 PAYS
10.80

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

03MAR25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
16.80

$0.50 PAYS
26.85

$0.10 PAYS
20.11

$1.00 PAYS
5.40

Show

2.10
2.80
2.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



03MAR25
15:13:44 (EST)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 1

3rd 8

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/8/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL

1/2

PRICE REPORT

2/1/8/9
: NONE

REPORTING DATE:

$2.

S1.

$1

$2.

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL O03MAR25

Win

19.20

00 PAYS
150.20

00 PAYS
1925.90

.00 PAYS

3420.60

00 PAYS
94.00

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

03MAR25

(US Dollars)
Place

13.60
9.60

$1.00 PAYS

75.10

$0.50 PAYS
962.95

$0.10 PAYS
342.06

$1.00 PAYS
47.00

Show

8.20
8.00
9.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
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03MAR25
15:41:20(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 5

3rd 1

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/3

: LAUREL 03MAR25

Win

$2.00 PAYS
16.00

$1.00 PAYS
20.30

$2.00 PAYS
51.60

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

O3MAR25

(US Dollars)

Place

3.00
3.00

$1.00 PAYS

8.00

$0.50 PAYS
10.15

$1.00 PAYS
25.80

Show

3.00
6.40
4.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



03MAR25
16:15:29 (EST)

COMMUNITY:

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES : 9
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 9
2nd 1
3rd 6
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/6/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/9

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O03MAR25

Win

$2.00 PAYS
28.80

$1.00 PAYS
51.40

$1.00 PAYS
228.80

$2.00 PAYS
10.60

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

03MAR25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
14.40

$0.50 PAYS
25.70

$0.10 PAYS
22.88

$1.00 PAYS
5.30

(Us

(Us

Show

2.80
5.00
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0O002
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03MAR25
16:44:16 (EST}

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 5

3rd 6

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/5/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/5/6/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/7

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL O0O3MAR25

Win

$2.00 PAYS
13.40

$1.00 PAYS
14.60

$1.00 PAYS
83.60

$2.00 PAYS
22.20

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

03MAR25

(US Dollars}
Place

3.00
3.20

$1.00 PAYS

6.70

$0.50 PAYS
7.30

$0.10 PAYS
8.36

$1.00 PAYS
11.10

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
2.80
3.00

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars}

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



03MAR25

PRICE REPORT
17:18:47(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL O03MAR25

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 6

3rd 2

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/2/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/1

$2

$1

S1

$2

Win

.00 PAYS
22.80

.00 PAYS
41.90

.00 PAYS
106.00

.00 PAYS
20.80

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

03MAR25

(US Dollars)
Place

3.20
3.40

$1.00 PAYS

11.40

$0.50 PAYS
20.95

$0.10 PAYS
10.60

$1.00 PAYS
10.40

(USs

(Us

Show

2.40
2.40
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



03MAR25
17:42:06 (EST)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 5

3rd 4

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
: LAUREL 03MAR25

Win

$2.00 PAYS
11.20

$1.00 PAYS
11.30

$2.00 PAYS
16.60

03MAR25

AmT/MA3

(US Dollars)

$1.00

$0.50

$1.00

Place

PAYS
5.60

PAYS
5.65

PAYS
8.30

24.10.0 PRC0O0O02
PAGE# 1

Show

2.10

3.00

2.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



03MAR25
18:12:51 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 6

2nd 4

3rd 2

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/2/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/6

: LAUREL 03MAR25

Win

$2.00 PAYS
39.80

$1.00 PAYS
103.90

$1.00 PAYS
517.50

$2.00 PAYS
21.80

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

03MAR25

(US Dollars)

Place

6.60
3.40

$1.00 PAYS
19.90

$0.50 PAYS
51.95

$0.10 PAYS
51.75

$1.00 PAYS
10.90

Show

3.40
2.60

8.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGEU 1



03MAR25

PRICE REPORT
18:48:48 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 03MAR25

RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 1/11/3/13

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd 11
3rd 3
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/11
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/11/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/11/3/13
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/1

5,6,15

$2.

S1.

$1.

$2.

Win

38.20

00 PAYS
331.60

00 PAYS
1752.50

00 PAYS
6230.30

00 PAYS
175.40

03MAR25

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

14.40
9.20

00 PAYS

165.80

50 PAYS
876.25

10 PAYS
623.03

00 PAYS
87.70

Show

7.20
6.40
2.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCO002
PAGE# 1



03MAR25 PRICE REPORT
19:17:59 (EST) REPORTING DATE: (03MAR25
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 0O3MAR25
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 13/12/9/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 3,5,7,8
FAVORITES : 10
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 13 41.60 10.80
2nd 12 3.00
3rd 9
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
13/12 213.00 106.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
13/12/9 2665.60 1332.80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
13/12/9/2 11881.80 1188.18
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/ALL 79.20 39.60
ALL/13 26.80 13.40

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

Show

8.80
2.20
7.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGEH 1



